Model BS series
General Internal Probes
Model BS series probes are internal temperature
sensors designed to measure the temperatures of
liquid or semi-solid materials.
Specific components may be combined to
customize products for the needs of a customer's
specific application.

φ16
1201000
How to order of BS series
Specifications
 Response
Accuracy
 Durability
  time  Rank
 0.5s ±1.2℃ C
 1.5s ±1.3℃ C
 2.5s ±1.3℃ B
 3.0s ±1.3℃ B
 5.0s ±1.4℃ B
 20s ±1.4℃   －※
Pipe Diameter
BS-9＊
BS-1＊
BS-2＊
BS-3＊
BS-5＊
Teflon coating
BS-21K-010-TC1-ANP
Pipe Length4
Thermocouple Type
Cable Type（See page 5） 5
Cable Length6
Plug（See page 4） 7
3
Coating Type2
Pipe Diameter
and Form
Pipe Length4
Coating Type2
Pipe Diameter and Form1
（Max.Temp.）
You can choose Coating Type as below.
9 :φ0.9mm: Sleeve type（300℃）
1 :φ1.5mm: Sleeve type（300℃）
2 :φ2.1mm: Grip type（500℃）
3 :φ3.0mm: Grip type（500℃）
5 :φ5.0mm: Grip type（500℃）
1 : Non-coat ing
2 : Tef lon coat ing（BS-5＊cannot be manufactured.）
K : Chromel-Alumel
E : Chromel-Constantan
003 : 30mm
005 : 50mm
008 : 80mm
010 : 100mm
015 : 150mm
020 : 200mm
030 : 300mm
040 : 400mm
050 : 500mm
100 : 1000mm
TS : For BS-9＊,  BS-1＊（Sleeve type）
TC : For BS-2＊,  BS-3＊,  BS-5＊（Grip type）
1 : 1m
1.5 : 1.5m
2 : 2m
2.5 : 2.5m
………………
ANP : P plug
ASP : S plug
W : Without plug
2 3 4 5 6 71
1
25mm